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Anlage
Steinheimer Weg 4, 71729 Erdmannhausen

Hallenadresse
Goethestr. 8, 71729 Erdmannhausen
info@tc-erdmannhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Zeh, Aaron
T 017657788747 tce-sportwart@web.de

Jugendwart/in

May, Antje
T 01718802310 antje.may@may4you.de
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Erich Sonntag

m 01725228374, erich.sonntag@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rosenbohm, Benjamin
Biedlingmaier, Markus
Friese, Michelle
Schnaidt, Kay

Unsold, Mark

NuB, Maximilian
Schubert, Nils - Hendrik
Knappe, Tobias
Stumm, Markus
Sonntag, Erich
Wagner, Dennis
lanzano, Matteo
Kowalk, Sebastian
Weniger, Patrick
Esser, Stefan

Esser, Sebastian
Raad, Samuel

Krebs, Steffen
Kristian, Timo

Dr. Jacob, Frank
Jurgensen, Ole
Fierke, Florian
Springer, Christian
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Minkus, Dominik
E2 Ivascu, Bogdan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18750067
18450287
18650465
18950312
18550240
19101058
18650344
18403518
17250360
18454430
18151000
18602789
18354481
19053269
19353731
19052443
18152516
18302607
18350618
17452447
19157828
18555389
18999726

19200987
17800071

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK3,0 D83
LK4,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Kihnert, Tim-Luca
E4 Stottmeister, Dirk

E5 Rohmer, Dieter

E6 Zeh, Aaron

E7 Kurrle, Ralf

E8 Jaki, Klaus

E9 Hahn, Thomas
E10Munoz, Gonzalo (COL*)
E11Bichel, Michael
E12Meier, Daniel
E13Scherer, Florian
El4Kandler, Stefan
E15Manassis, Konstantin
El6Kirazkaya, Bekir
E17Stiegler, Rainer
E18Mayer, Marco
E19Unger, Nader
E20Seidinger, Stephan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19101805
17750246
17160577
19101057
17850261
16650443
16050623
18066912
18063308
17250812
19204162
18110594
17550941
17251392
16050955
17454697
17054766
17855933

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK5,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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